Event ¥

Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #2
Bonus Round #2
Bonus Round #2
Bonus Round #2

Bonus Round #2

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - JULY

Tournament Roster

Squad ™

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 4:30
PM

07-02 Sat 5:00
PM

07-02 Sat 5:00
PM

07-02 Sat 5:00
PM

07-02 Sat 5:00
PM

07-02 Sat 5:00
PM

Ln

‘v

22/2

16/1

20/1

19/1

21/1

20/2

22/1

16/2

15/1

171

2172

15/2

17/2

18/2

19/2

18/1

17/2

171

21/1

2172

19/2

Ave

v

181
213
198
218
185
186
182
235
184
164
206
218
225
203
221
194
224
226
164
225

203

Name ¥

Ackerman, Steve
Bembaron, John
Blair, Scott
Cameron, Ryan
Conyers, Courtney
Douglas, Will
Fernandez, Armando
Johnson, Steve
Klein, Herb
Krolezyk, Cybil
Lee, Derrick
Lynch, Joshua
Miller, Jakob
Sotor, Mike
Stewart, Krissy
Weinstock, Travis
Chikosky, Scott
Hammerton, Bobby
Krolcezyk, Cybil
Miller, Jakob

Sotor, Mike

Team ¥

5 - Armando/Steve 560547

36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560541
26 - Blair/Douglas 560545

18 - Cameron/Stewart 560544

45 - Conyers/Lee 560546

26 - Blair/Douglas 560545

5 - Armando/Steve 560547

36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560541

1 - Klein/Lynch 560540

16 - Krolczyk/Miller 560542

45 - Conyers/Lee 560546

1 - Klein/Lynch 560540

16 - Krolczyk/Miller 560542

31 - Weinstock/Sotor 560543

18 - Cameron/Stewart 560544

31 - Weinstock/Sotor 560543

23 - Hammerton/Chikosky 560550
23 - Hammerton/Chikosky 560550
16 - Krolczyk/Miller 560548

16 - Krolczyk/Miller 560548

31 - Weinstock/Sotor 560549
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Bonus Round #2

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - JULY

07-02 Sat 5:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

19/1

194

217

213

216

194

192

184

160

182

190

199

224

235

218

206

225

193

208

134

197

201

199

178

174

Weinstock, Travis
Baron, Ray A
Bembaron, John
Dennis, Scott
Duncan, Matt
Eddy, Robert
Emmett, Randy

Escobar, Cristian

Fernandez, Armando

Forbes, David
Huie, AJ

Johnson, Jason
Johnson, Steve
Kaizer, Bruce
Lee, Derrick
Miller, Jakob
Mortland, Rachael

Nielson, Brian

Pascual-Fernandez,
Christine

Shipp, Yanette
Shirk, Jim
Szaflarski, Mike
Tigertail, Raymond

Tomaselli, Steven

31 - Weinstock/Sotor 560549
35 - Pfleshinger/Baron III 560042
36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560097
8 - Kahok/Dennis 559897

2 - Duncan/Stewart 559857

46 - Polaski,Jr/Eddy 560199

39 - Gianino/Emmett 560177
48 - Escobar/Kelley 559837

5 - Armando/Steve 560136

54 - Tomaselli/Forbes 560036
20 - Seitz/Huie 559938

50 - Johnson/Nielsen 559877

36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560109
34 - Kaizer/Baranecky 559915
45 - Conyers/Lee 559998

16 - Krolczyk/Miller 560184

33 - Reining Champs 560146
50 - Johnson/Nielsen 559862

4 - Christine/Sabrina 560141

30 - Cockfield/Shipp 559885

41 - Milot/Shirk 559951

25 - Krolczyk/Szaflarski 560061
14 - Tigertail/Yeager 559908

54 - Tomaselli/Forbes 560038
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H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles

Hdcp Singles

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - JULY

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

/ 170
/ 196
/ 197
/ 217
/ 213
/ 214
/ 194
/ 192
/ 190
/ 199
/ 235
/ 158
/ 227
/ 208
/ 170
/ 203
/ 194
/ 217
/ 213
/ 198
/ 168
/ 185
/ 194
/ 192

Whiteleather, Cydnee

Yeager, Grady
Bairunas, Ken
Baron, Ray A
Bembaron, John
Constantine, Ryan
Duncan, Matt
Eddy, Robert
Forbes, David
Huie, AJ

Johnson, Steve
Long, Connie
Madaras, Steve
Nielson, Brian
Rice, Ron

Sotor, Mike
Weinstock, Travis
Baron, Ray A
Bembaron, John
Blair, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Conyers, Courtney
Duncan, Matt

Eddy, Robert

42 - The Whitleather's 559873

14 - Tigertail/Yeager 560083

11 - Bairunas/Constantine 559845
35 - Pfleshinger/Baron III 560044
36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560100
11 - Bairunas/Constantine 560004
2 - Duncan/Stewart 559858

46 - Polaski,Jr/Eddy 560200

54 - Tomaselli/Forbes 560037

20 - Seitz/Huie 559939

36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560111
28 - Long/Madaras 559936

28 - Long/Madaras 559959

50 - Johnson/Nielsen 559864

21 - Julian/Rice 559839

31 - Weinstock/Sotor 559910

31 - Weinstock/Sotor 559929

35 - Pfleshinger/Baron III 560041
36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560095
26 - Blair/Douglas 560009

6 - TBA/Constantine 559968

45 - Conyers/Lee 559973

2 - Duncan/Stewart 559856

46 - Polaski,Jr/Eddy 560197
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Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles

Hdcp Singles

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - JULY

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

/ 182
/ 201
/ 199
/ 202
/ 207
/ 224
/ 235
/ 201
/ 218
/ 206
/ 225
/ 193
/ 208
/ 134
/ 197
/ 181
/ 199
/ 205
/ 178
/ 159
/ 204
/ 170
/ 179
/ 191

Fernandez, Armando

Heinkel, Jeremy
Huie, AJ

James, Marquilla
Jerome, Fritz
Johnson, Jason
Johnson, Steve
Julian, Joe
Kaizer, Bruce
Lee, Derrick
Miller, Jakob
Mortland, Rachael

Nielson, Brian

Pascual-Fernandez,
Christine

Shipp, Yanette
Stevens, Mae
Szaflarski, Mike
Tigertail, Crystal
Tigertail, Raymond
Vella, Melanie

Volentine, Dustin

Whiteleather, Cydnee

Williams, TJ

Wolski, Stan

5 - Armando/Steve 560135

27 - Heinkel/Winesett 559922
20 - Seitz/Huie 559937

37 - The Williams' 560158

40 - Cockfield/Jerome 559889
50 - Johnson/Nielsen 559876
36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560108
22 - Julian/Louchart, Jr 559867
34 - Kaizer/Baranecky 559913
45 - Conyers/Lee 559996

16 - Krolczyk/Miller 560183
33 - Reining Champs 560145
50 - Johnson/Nielsen 559860

4 - Christine/Sabrina 560140
30 - Cockfield/Shipp 559884

7 - Stevens/Stevens 560130

25 - Krolezyk/Szaflarski 560060
13 - Ortega/Tortice 559906

14 - Tigertail/Yeager 559907
15 - Schneider/Vella 560067

3 - Ferrara/Volentine 560092
42 - The Whitleather's 559872
37 - The Williams' 559932

33 - Reining Champs 559841
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Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - JULY

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

6/4

6/5

7/3

22/5

32/5

21/3

13/1

32

9/3

16/4

8/4

19/3

24/6

33/2

33/3

5/3

8/6

31/3

10/5

6/6

4/4

4/5

28/6

11/3

140

181

197

230

217

213

183

198

187

200

194

218

224

200

207

168

214

185

227

231

216

186

150

194

Ackerman, Sabrina
Ackerman, Steve
Bairunas, Ken
Baranecky, Evan
Baron, Ray A
Bembaron, John
Benza, Michele
Blair, Scott
Bullock, David
Buscemi, Edwin
Calvert, Bill
Cameron, Ryan
Chikosky, Scott
Cockfield, Henry
Cockfield, Sherry
Constantine, Corey
Constantine, Ryan
Conyers, Courtney
Cooper, Scott
Covington, Dave
Dennis, Scott
Douglas, Will
Draa, Chris

Duncan, Matt

4 - Christine/Sabrina 555040

5 - Armando/Steve 555041

11 - Bairunas/Constantine 555047
34 - Kaizer/Baranecky 555093

35 - Pfleshinger/Baron III 555109
36 - Bembaron/Johnson 555111
38 - Benza/Raldiris 557010

26 - Blair/Douglas 555072

51 - Bullock/Volentine 559180

17 - Gallo/Buscemi 559183

49 - Escobar/Calvert 558386

18 - Cameron/Stewart 555064

23 - Hammerton/Chikosky 555069
40 - Cockfield/Jerome 555134

30 - Cockfield/Shipp 555076

6 - Covington/Constantine 555042
11 - Bairunas/Constantine 555047
45 - Conyers/Lee 555151

43 - Schendel/Cooper 555148

6 - Covington/Constantine 555042
8 - Kahok/Dennis 555044

26 - Blair/Douglas 555072

47 - Katz/Draa 557009

2 - Duncan/Stewart 555037
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Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - JULY

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

22/4

18/6

30/5

8/5

7/1

572

9/1

18/5

15/1

28/5

2772

271

29/2

23/3

29/3

3/3

24/5

20/4

211

34/5

15/3

22/6

13/2

13/3

220

192

184

160

121

182

185

190

120

164

186

204

207

226

201

208

199

202

208

207

224

235

201

137

Duncombe, Michael
Eddy, Robert
Emmett, Randy
Escobar, Cristian
Escobar, Marie
Fernandez, Armando
Ferrara, John
Forbes, David
Gallo, Susan
Garrison, Brittany
Garrison, Bub
Garrison, Greg
Gianino, Frank
Hammerton, Bobby

Heinkel, Jeremy

Hernandez-Roa, Gabriel

Huie, AJ

James, Marquilla
Jenne, Franciska
Jerome, Fritz
Johnson, Jason
Johnson, Steve
Julian, Joe

Julian, Theresa

32 - Jenne/Duncombe 555080
46 - Polaski,Jr/Eddy 557008
39 - Gianino/Emmett 555133
48 - Escobar/Kelley 555063
49 - Escobar/Calvert 558386

5 - Armando/Steve 555041

3 - Ferrara/Volentine 555038
54 - Tomaselli/Forbes 559243
17 - Gallo/Buscemi 559183
52 - Bub & Brittany 559181
52 - Bub & Brittany 559181
53 - Garrison/Milliken 559182
39 - Gianino/Emmett 555133
23 - Hammerton/Chikosky 555069

27 - Heinkel/Winesett 555073

9 - Hernandez-Roa/Rucker,sr
555045

20 - Seitz/Huie 555066

37 - The Williams' 555120

32 - Jenne/Duncombe 555080
40 - Cockfield/Jerome 555134
50 - Johnson/Nielsen 558387
36 - Bembaron/Johnson 555111
22 - Julian/Louchart, Jr 555068

21 - Julian/Rice 555067
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Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - JULY

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

3/1

2172

27/3

7/2

311

1/1

172

32/6

25/1

14/5

32/4

26/4

2/4

28/4

171

25/2

16/6

11/1

5/1

31/2

17/3

14/4

14/6

4/6

211

218

181

212

184

164

190

206

158

201

218

227

225

115

206

193

208

181

134

198

234

231

170

204

Kahok, Jamal
Kaizer, Bruce
Katz, Steven
Kelley, Scott
Klein, Herb
Krolcezyk, Cybil
Krolezyk, Tony
Lee, Derrick
Long, Connie
Louchart Jr, Ron
Lynch, Joshua
Madaras, Steve
Miller, Jakob
Milliken, Rhonda
Milot Jr, Rocky
Mortland, Rachael
Nielson, Brian

Ortega, Melanie

Pascual-Fernandez,
Christine

Pfleshinger, John
Polaski Jr, Mark
Raldiris, Martin
Rice, Ron

Rucker, Sr., Gary

8 - Kahok/Dennis 555044

34 - Kaizer/Baranecky 555093
47 - Katz/Draa 557009

48 - Escobar/Kelley 555063

1 - Klein/Lynch 555036

16 - Krolczyk/Miller 555062

25 - Krolezyk/Szaflarski 555071
45 - Conyers/Lee 555151

28 - Long/Madaras 555074

22 - Julian/Louchart, Jr 555068
1 - Klein/Lynch 555036

28 - Long/Madaras 555074

16 - Krolczyk/Miller 555062

53 - Garrison/Milliken 559182
41 - Milot/Shirk 555137

33 - The Reining Champs 555083
50 - Johnson/Nielsen 558387

13 - Ortega/Tortice 555049

4 - Christine/Sabrina 555040

35 - Pfleshinger/Baron III 555109
46 - Polaski,Jr/Eddy 557008

38 - Benza/Raldiris 557010

21 - Julian/Rice 555067

9 - Hernandez-Roa/Rucker,sr
555045
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PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

9/2

19/2

23/2

34/6

18/4

34/4

26/6

25/3

20/6

12/6

2/5

12/4

1172

17/2

20/5

10/4

10/6

33/1

29/1

30/4

19/1

30/6

26/5

12/5

218

208

196

197

201

203

181

219

221

178

199

205

178

174

159

204

148

194

170

215

179

192

191

196

Schendel, Brandon
Schneider, Kent
Seitz, Gary

Shipp, Yanette
Shirk, Jim

Sotor, Mike
Stevens, Mae
Stevens, Ray
Stewart, Krissy
Stewart, Pamela
Szaflarski, Mike
Tigertail, Crystal
Tigertail, Raymond
Tomaselli, Steven
Vella, Melanie
Volentine, Dustin
Volentine, Syndiee
Weinstock, Travis
Whiteleather, Cydnee
Whiteleather, Scott
Williams, TJ
Winesett, Jay
Wolski, Stan

Yeager, Grady

43 - Schendel/Cooper 555148
15 - Schneider/Vella 555061
20 - Seitz/Huie 555066

30 - Cockfield/Shipp 555076
41 - Milot/Shirk 555137

31 - Weinstock/Sotor 555077

7 - Stevens/Stevens 555043

7 - Stevens/Stevens 555043

18 - Cameron/Stewart 555064
2 - Duncan/Stewart 555037

25 - Krolezyk/Szaflarski 555071
13 - Ortega/Tortice 555049

14 - Tigertail/Yeager 555050
54 - Tomaselli/Forbes 559243
15 - Schneider/Vella 555061

3 - Ferrara/Volentine 555038
51 - Bullock/Volentine 559180
31 - Weinstock/Sotor 555077
42 - The Whitleather's 555147
42 - The Whitleather's 555147
37 - The Williams' 555120

27 - Heinkel/Winesett 555073
33 - The Reining Champs 555083

14 - Tigertail/Yeager 555050
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S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Interactive roster available at
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Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - JULY
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PM
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PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
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PM
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PM
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PM
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PM
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07-02 Sat 1:00
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PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
PM

/ 230
/ 217
/ 213
/ 227
/ 216
/ 224
/ 235
/ 218
/ 225
/ 231
/ 221
/ 215
/ 217
/ 213
/ 224
/ 235
/ 227
/ 225
/ 208
/ 231
/ 215
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230

Baranecky, Evan
Baron, Ray A
Bembaron, John
Cooper, Scott
Dennis, Scott
Johnson, Jason
Johnson, Steve
Kaizer, Bruce
Miller, Jakob
Raldiris, Martin
Stewart, Krissy
Whiteleather, Scott
Baron, Ray A
Bembaron, John
Johnson, Jason
Johnson, Steve
Madaras, Steve
Miller, Jakob
Nielson, Brian
Raldiris, Martin
Whiteleather, Scott
Baranecky, Evan
Baranecky, Evan

Baranecky, Evan

34 - Kaizer/Baranecky 560170
35 - Pfleshinger/Baron III 560043
36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560098
43 - Schendel/Cooper 559874

8 - Kahok/Dennis 559898

50 - Johnson/Nielsen 559878
36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560110
34 - Kaizer/Baranecky 559916
16 - Krolczyk/Miller 560185

38 - Benza/Raldiris 559953

18 - Cameron/Stewart 560149
42 - The Whitleather's 559869
35 - Pfleshinger/Baron I1I 560045
36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560101
50 - Johnson/Nielsen 559879
36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560112
28 - Long/Madaras 559960

16 - Krolczyk/Miller 560186
50 - Johnson/Nielsen 559865
38 - Benza/Raldiris 559954

42 - The Whitleather's 559871
560221

560224

560250
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230

217

217

213

200

227

216

220

226

202

208

224

224

224

235

235

211

218

218

218

225

208

198

234

Interactive roster available at
B r————
m;g

Baranecky, Evan
Baron, Ray A
Baron, Ray A
Bembaron, John
Buscemi, Edwin
Cooper, Scott
Dennis, Scott
Duncombe, Michael
Hammerton, Bobby
James, Marquilla
Jenne, Franciska
Johnson, Jason
Johnson, Jason
Johnson, Jason
Johnson, Steve
Johnson, Steve
Kahok, Jamal
Kaizer, Bruce
Kaizer, Bruce
Kaizer, Bruce
Miller, Jakob
Nielson, Brian
Pfleshinger, John

Polaski Jr, Mark

560255

560212

560214

560240

560243

560214

560247

560237

560215

560226

560237

560243

560256

560257

560221

560240

560247

560244

560250

560251

560215

560257

560212

560251
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Scratch Singles
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PM

07-02 Sat 1:00
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/ 234
/ 231
/ 221
/ 221
/ 199
/ 230
/ 217
/ 213
/ 218
/ 224
/ 214
/ 231
/ 220
/ 207
/ 226
/ 202
/ 207
/ 224
/ 235
/ 211
/ 218
/ 225
/ 234
/ 231

Polaski Jr, Mark
Raldiris, Martin
Stewart, Krissy
Stewart, Krissy
Szaflarski, Mike
Baranecky, Evan
Baron, Ray A
Bembaron, John
Cameron, Ryan
Chikosky, Scott
Constantine, Ryan
Covington, Dave
Duncombe, Michael
Gianino, Frank
Hammerton, Bobby
James, Marquilla
Jerome, Fritz
Johnson, Jason
Johnson, Steve
Kahok, Jamal
Lynch, Joshua
Miller, Jakob
Polaski Jr, Mark

Raldiris, Martin

560255

560256

560224

560226

560244

34 - Kaizer/Baranecky 560169

35 - Pfleshinger/Baron III 560040
36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560094
18 - Cameron/Stewart 560162

23 - Hammerton/Chikosky 559854
11 - Bairunas/Constantine 560003
6 - TBA/Constantine 560020

32 - Jenne/Duncombe 560123

39 - Gianino/Emmett 559834

23 - Hammerton/Chikosky 559848
37 - The Williams' 560157

40 - Cockfield/Jerome 559888

50 - Johnson/Nielsen 559875

36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560107

8 - Kahok/Dennis 559880

1 - Klein/Lynch 560056

16 - Krolczyk/Miller 560182

46 - Polaski,Jr/Eddy 559919

38 - Benza/Raldiris 559952
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/ 221
/ 215
/ 197
/ 213
/ 198
/ 200
/ 200
/ 216
/ 192
/ 190
/ 208
/ 218
/ 206
/ 201
/ 208
/ 170
/ 201
/ 203
/ 179
/ 191

Stewart, Krissy

Whiteleather, Scott

Bairunas, Ken

Bembaron, John

Blair, Scott

Buscemi, Edwin

Cockfield, Henry

Dennis, Scott

Eddy, Robert

Forbes, David

Jenne, Franciska

Kaizer, Bruce

Lee, Derrick

Louchart Jr, Ron

Nielson, Brian

Rice, Ron

Shirk, Jim

Sotor, Mike

Williams, TJ

Wolski, Stan

18 - Cameron/Stewart 560148

42 - The Whitleather's 559868

11 - Bairunas/Constantine 559844

36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560096

26 - Blair/Douglas 560010

17 - Gallo/Buscemi 559927

40 - Cockfield/Jerome 559881

8 - Kahok/Dennis 559896

46 - Polaski,Jr/Eddy 560198

54 - Tomaselli/Forbes 560035

32 - Jenne/Duncombe 560120

34 - Kaizer/Baranecky 559914

45 - Conyers/Lee 559997

22 - Julian/Louchart, Jr 559831

50 - Johnson/Nielsen 559861

21 - Julian/Rice 559838

41 - Milot/Shirk 559950

31 - Weinstock/Sotor 559976

37 - The Williams' 559933

33 - Reining Champs 559842
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Interactive roster available at
e ——————
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SENIOR Scraich 07-02 Sat 1:00 213 Bembaron, John 36 - Bembaron/Johnson 560099
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scratch 07-02 Sat 1:00 198 Blair, Scott 26 - Blair/Douglas 560011
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scraich — 07-02 Sat 1:00 200  Buscemi, Edwin 17 - Gallo/Buscemi 559928
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scratch 07-02 Sat 1:00 224 Chikosky, Scott 23 - Hammerton/Chikosky 559855
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scratch  07-02 Sat 1:00 200 Cockfield, Henry 40 - Cockfield/Jerome 559882
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scratch 07-02 Sat 1:00 231 Covington, Dave 6 - TBA/Constantine 560021
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scraich 07-02 Sat 1:00 216 Dennis, Scott 8 - Kahok/Dennis 559899
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scratch 07-02 Sat 1:00 208 Jenne, Franciska 32 - Jenne/Duncombe 560121
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scratch 07-02 Sat 1:00 218 Kaizer, Bruce 34 - Kaizer/Baranecky 559917
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scratch 07-02 Sat 1:00 227 Madaras, Steve 28 - Long/Madaras 559958
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scraich 07-02 Sat 1:00 208 Nielson, Brian 50 - Johnson/Nielsen 559863
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scratch 07-02 Sat 1:00 208 Schneider, Kent 15 - Schneider/Vella 560065
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scratch 07-02 Sat 1:00 219 Stevens, Ray 7 - Stevens/Stevens 560129
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scratch 07-02 Sat 1:00 221 Stewart, Krissy 18 - Cameron/Stewart 560150
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scraich 07-02 Sat 1:00 215 Whiteleather, Scott 42 - The Whitleather's 559870
Sngls PM

SENIOR Scratch 07-02 Sat 1:00 191 Wolski, Stan 33 - Reining Champs 559843

Sngls

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - JULY

PM
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